

Greater Toronto Hockey League GTHL Special Recognition Award

DETAILS

Established in 2001 by GTHL President John Gardner, the GTHL Special Recognition Award was developed to recognize those players who have displayed inspirational courage in overcoming adversity while maintaining a dedication and commitment to competing in hockey.

The Award is presented by the Greater Toronto Hockey League to GTHL players (Competitive, Select or House League) who have experienced a significant event in their lives and have managed to overcome the adversity and continued playing the game of hockey.

CRITERIA AND PROCEDURES

1. Eligibility

- Any currently registered player from the GTHL, Mississauga Hockey League and Scarborough Hockey Association (House League, Select or Competitive).
- 2. Method of Selection
 - The Awards Committee of the GTHL will make a recommendation of one candidate to the GTHL Board of Directors to be the recipient of the award.
- 3. Method of Nomination
 - **Fill out the below Nomination Form**; use additional pages if required. Submit to the Greater Toronto Hockey League office (address below).

DEADLINE: March 1 – applications submitted after this date will not be accepted.

Greater Toronto Hockey League 57 Carl Hall Road Toronto, ON M3K 2B6

Phone: (416) 636-6845 Fax: (416) 636-2035

Privacy Statement: The information collected on the below form will be used for the sole purpose of administering the GTHL Awards Program and the applicant understands that the winners' name will be published in the GTHL handbook and on the GTHL website.



Greater Toronto Hockey League GTHL Special Recognition Award

- Nomination Form -

NOMINEE INFORMAT	N
NOMINEE INFORMATION Name:	
	Address:
Street	Apt. #
City/Town	Postal Code
Phone:	Email:
Submitted by:	
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	